

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1692 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 4, line 20, delete "2011" and insert "2012" and delete "2012" and insert "2013"
- 1.3 Page 5, delete lines 16 and 17
- 1.4 Renumber the clauses in sequence
- 1.5 Page 6, line 13, delete "2011" and insert "2012" and delete "2012" and insert "2013"
- 1.6 Page 7, line 8, after the second "carriers" insert ", the commission has the following
- 1.7 authority"
- 1.8 Page 7, delete subdivision 3
- 1.9 Page 8, delete lines 26 to 28
- 1.10 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
- 1.11 Page 9, line 18, delete everything after "services"
- 1.12 Page 9, line 19, delete everything before the period
- 1.13 Page 16, line 32, delete "237A.11" and insert "237A.12"